20 SPOT

58POT

EDGE S

KINGO

LUCKY C

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
LUCKY C
LUCKY C

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

21312026

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums

20

5

32

ol

~No o wWwN PR

10
11

~No oD wWwN e

10

a b wN e

Sales

$26.00

$26.00
$179.00

$179.00
$20.00

$20.00
$44.50
$35.60

$8.90

$89.00
$7.50
$1.25

$8.75
$30.40

$30.40
$2.50
$7.50
$9.50
$9.50
$7.50
$2.50
$2.50
$356.00
$6.00

$403.50
$84.50
$202.00
$737.25
$64.50
$7.50
$2.50
$2.50
$10.00

$1,110.75
$47.20
$162.00
$194.25
$67.00
$300.00

$770.45

$2,637.85

Winners

$14.00

$14.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4.00

$4.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.50
$0.00

$0.50
$15.00

$15.00
$2.25
$6.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$48.00
$0.00

$58.25
$97.50
$185.50
$558.16
$12.91
$0.13
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

$855.20
$28.80
$70.00
$230.90
$9.00
$3,258.00

$3,596.70

$4,568.65

Hold

$12.00

$12.00
$179.00

$179.00
$16.00

$16.00
$19.50
$35.60

$8.90

$64.00
$7.00
$1.25

$8.25
$15.40

$15.40
$0.25
$1.50
$7.50
$9.50
$7.50
$2.50
$2.50
$308.00
$6.00

$345.25
($13.00)
$16.50
$179.09
$51.59
$7.37
$2.50
$2.50
$9.00

$255.55
$18.40
$92.00
($36.65)
$58.00
($2,958.00)

($2,826.25)

($1,930.80)

Per centOfSales

0.99

0.99
6.79

6.79
0.76

0.76
1.69
135
0.34

3.37
0.28
0.05

0.33
115

115
0.09
0.28
0.36
0.36
0.28
0.09
0.09
13.50
0.23

15.30
3.20
7.66

27.95
245
0.28
0.09
0.09
0.38

4211
1.79
6.14
7.36
2.54

11.37

29.21

100.00

Expected
Return

-2.61

0.80

0.36

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.68
0.70

1.00

0.94
0.93
0.92
0.90
0.91
0.88
0.91
0.91
0.91

0.75
0.84
0.83
0.81
0.70
0.70
0.67
0.67

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

Weighted
Ave

-0.03

0.05

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.12
0.00

0.02
0.06
0.23
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.03
0.04
0.01
0.05

0.70



