

Monthly Spot Action Report

SS

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$26.00	\$14.00	\$12.00	0.99	-2.61	-0.03
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$26.00	\$14.00	\$12.00	0.99		
	5 SPOT	5	\$179.00	\$0.00	\$179.00	6.79	0.80	0.05
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$179.00	\$0.00	\$179.00	6.79		
	EDGE S	32	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	0.76	0.36	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	0.76		
	KINGO	4	\$44.50	\$25.00	\$19.50	1.69	0.77	0.01
	KINGO	5	\$35.60	\$0.00	\$35.60	1.35	0.77	0.01
	KINGO	8	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$8.90	0.34	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$89.00	\$25.00	\$64.00	3.37		
	LUCKY C	3	\$7.50	\$0.50	\$7.00	0.28	0.68	0.00
	LUCKY C	5	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.05	0.70	0.00
LUCKY C	Totals:		\$8.75	\$0.50	\$8.25	0.33		
	PENNY	8	\$30.40	\$15.00	\$15.40	1.15	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$30.40	\$15.00	\$15.40	1.15		
	QUARTERK	1	\$2.50	\$2.25	\$0.25	0.09	0.94	0.00
	QUARTERK	2	\$7.50	\$6.00	\$1.50	0.28	0.93	0.00
	QUARTERK	3	\$9.50	\$2.00	\$7.50	0.36	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	4	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$9.50	0.36	0.90	0.00
	QUARTERK	5	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	0.28	0.91	0.00
	QUARTERK	6	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.09	0.88	0.00
	QUARTERK	7	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.09	0.91	0.00
	QUARTERK	10	\$356.00	\$48.00	\$308.00	13.50	0.91	0.12
	QUARTERK	11	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.23	0.91	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$403.50	\$58.25	\$345.25	15.30		
	Regular	1	\$84.50	\$97.50	(\$13.00)	3.20	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$202.00	\$185.50	\$16.50	7.66	0.84	0.06
	Regular	3	\$737.25	\$558.16	\$179.09	27.95	0.83	0.23
	Regular	4	\$64.50	\$12.91	\$51.59	2.45	0.81	0.02
	Regular	5	\$7.50	\$0.13	\$7.37	0.28	0.70	0.00
	Regular	6	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.09	0.70	0.00
	Regular	7	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.09	0.67	0.00
	Regular	10	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	0.38	0.67	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,110.75	\$855.20	\$255.55	42.11		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$47.20	\$28.80	\$18.40	1.79	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$162.00	\$70.00	\$92.00	6.14	0.50	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$194.25	\$230.90	(\$36.65)	7.36	0.54	0.04
	SPOTLITE	4	\$67.00	\$9.00	\$58.00	2.54	0.52	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$300.00	\$3,258.00	(\$2,958.00)	11.37	0.45	0.05
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$770.45	\$3,596.70	(\$2,826.25)	29.21		
Grand Totals:			\$2,637.85	\$4,568.65	(\$1,930.80)	100.00		0.70